
TRONDHEIM.

VENUE.

MEDIA HOTEL.

Norway´s capital of technology has 190 000 
inhabitants and is located in the middle of 
Norway.

SCANDIC SOLSIDEN
Distance to venue: 33 min by walking 
Distance to Airport: 30 min by bus
Shuttle bus every 30 min

Address: Beddingen 1, NO-7042 Trondheim

TRONDHEIM SPEKTRUM
Trondheim Spektrum is Europe´s 
biggest multi-purpose arena. The biggest 
handball court has 8973 seats.

Address: Klostergata 90, NO-7030 Trondheim
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5. MIXED ZONE 

7. ACCREDITATION
CENTRE 
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2. MEDIA 
CENTRE 

3. PRESS 
CONFERENCE

4
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1. MEDIA ENTRANCE	 	 	 1st	floor
2. MEDIA CENTRE 	 	 1st	floor
3. PRESS CONFERENCE	 	 1st	floor
4. FLASH ZONE 	 	 	 1st	floor
5. MIXED ZONE	 	 	 	 1st	floor
6. MEDIA TRIBUNE	 	 	 3rd	floor
7. ACCREDITATION CENTRE	 2nd	floor
8. TV COMPOUND 	 	 Outside
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ACCREDITATION CENTRE.

PRESS CENTRE.

OPENING HOURS:

OPENING HOURS:

DAY

DAY

Monday

Wednesday

Friday

Sunday

Wednesday

Friday

Sunday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Thursday

Saturday

Monday

Thursday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

06.01.2020

08.01.2020

10.01.2020

12.01.2020

08.01.2020

10.01.2020

12.01.2020

14.01.2020

07.01.2020

09.01.2020

11.01.2020

13.01.2020

09.01.2020

11.01.2020

13.01.2020

14.01.2020

14:00 - 20:00

10:00 - 22:00

10:00 - 22:30

10:00 - 22:00

10:00 - 20:00

10:00 - 24:00

10:00 - 21:00

10:00 - 24:00

10:00 - 20:00

10:00 - 24:00

10:00 - 21:00

10:00 - 24:00

10:00 - 22:30

10:00 - 22:00

12:00 - 22:30

12:00 - 22:30

DATE

DATE

OPEN - CLOSED

OPEN - CLOSED

CONTACTS.
LOC TRONDHEIM MEDIA MANAGER
Marianne Hjelmeland
+47 938 38 756
media@handballeuro2020.com

EHF MEDIA SUPERVISOR
Andrew McSteen
mcsteen@outlook.com

INFRONT VENUE MANAGER
Martinka Buehler
+41 79 862 48 82
bshandball@infrontsports.com 

EHF MEDIA SUPERVISOR
Florin Sandu
sandu.florinionut@gmail.com


