



ACCREDITATION CENTRE.

OPENING HOURS:

DAY	DATE	OPEN - CLOSED
Monday	06.01.2020	14:00 - 20:00
Tuesday	07.01.2020	10:00 - 20:00
Wednesday	08.01.2020	10:00 - 20:00
Thursday	09.01.2020	10:00 - 22:30
Friday	10.01.2020	10:00 - 22:30
Saturday	11.01.2020	10:00 - 21:00
Sunday	12.01.2020	10:00 - 21:00
Monday	13.01.2020	12:00 - 22:30
Tuesday	14.01.2020	12:00 - 22:30

PRESS CENTRE.

OPENING HOURS:

DAY	DATE	OPEN - CLOSED
Wednesday	08.01.2020	10:00 - 22:00
Thursday	09.01.2020	10:00 - 24:00
Friday	10.01.2020	10:00 - 24:00
Saturday	11.01.2020	10:00 - 22:00
Sunday	12.01.2020	10:00 - 22:00
Monday	13.01.2020	10:00 - 24:00
Tuesday	14.01.2020	10:00 - 24:00

CONTACTS.

LOC TRONDHEIM MEDIA MANAGER

Marianne Hjelmeland +47 938 38 756 media@handballeuro2020.com

EHF MEDIA SUPERVISOR

Andrew McSteen mcsteen@outlook.com

INFRONT VENUE MANAGER

Martinka Buehler +41 79 862 48 82 bshandball@infrontsports.com

EHF MEDIA SUPERVISOR

Florin Sandu sandu.florinionut@gmail.com